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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 11 Men, 100m Fly Open
10/11/11 - 13:01 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. CAVIC, Milorad 84 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.50 740 Q 25.45 30.05
2. TODOROVIC, Mario 88 Zagrebacki Pk 55.59 736 Q 26.77 28.82
3. SALERNO, Luca 92 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56.05 718 Q 26.41 29.64
4. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.21 712 Q 26.73 29.48
5. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 56.22 712 Q 26.58 29.64
6. LENARDIC, Luka 90 Dubrava 57.51 665 Q 27.25 30.26
7. TON, Filippo 86 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.60 662 Q 27.80 29.80
8. GORICKI, Marjan 95 Dubrava 57.83 654 Q 27.07 30.76
9. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 58.10 645 Q 27.38 30.72

10. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.20 642 Q 26.81 31.39
11. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.81 622 Q 27.84 30.97
12. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 59.62 597 Q 28.28 31.34
13. MILETIC, Aleksandar 94 SSG Saar Max Ritter 59.65 596 Q 27.63 32.02
14. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.33 576 Q 28.64 31.69
15. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.36 575 Q 28.54 31.82

VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.36 575 Q 28.26 32.10
17. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:00.56 570 R 28.69 31.87
18. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:00.72 565 R 28.08 32.64
19. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.78 563 28.28 32.50
20. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.80 563 28.77 32.03
21. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 1:00.96 558 29.71 31.25
22. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.03 505 29.26 33.77
23. VUJICIC, Zoran 80 Budva M-tel, BU 1:03.55 493 29.06 34.49
24. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.65 491 30.66 32.99
25. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.82 487 30.81 33.01
26. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:03.95 484 30.26 33.69
27. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.96 483 29.42 34.54
28. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 1:04.00 483 29.99 34.01
29. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:04.15 479 30.64 33.51
30. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.52 471 30.15 34.37
31. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.97 461 30.11 34.86
32. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.24 456 30.77 34.47
33. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.66 447 30.81 34.85
34. VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Dubrava 1:06.23 435 30.01 36.22
35. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.65 427 31.13 35.52
36. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 1:07.11 419 31.63 35.48
37. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.27 416 32.67 34.60
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.49 412 32.32 35.17
39. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.07 401 31.96 36.11
40. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.12 400 30.99 37.13
41. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.48 394 31.91 36.57
42. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.88 387 33.12 35.76
43. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.10 383 32.08 37.02
44. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.75 357 34.23 36.52
45. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.27 309 34.36 39.91
46. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:17.28 274 35.49 41.79
47. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:19.07 256 35.84 43.23
48. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.10 237 38.17 42.93
49. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin 1:21.88 230 39.16 42.72
50. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.52 217 38.63 44.89
51. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.10 205 40.19 44.91
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 11, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.04 185 40.07 47.97
53. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:28.48 183 38.88 49.60
54. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.23 178 40.79 48.44
55. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.82 169 41.15 49.67

15 - 16 years

1. GORICKI, Marjan 95 Dubrava 57.83 654 Q 27.07 30.76
2. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 58.10 645 Q 27.38 30.72
3. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.36 575 Q 28.54 31.82
4. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 1:00.96 558 29.71 31.25
5. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.03 505 29.26 33.77
6. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.82 487 30.81 33.01
7. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 1:04.00 483 29.99 34.01
8. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:04.97 461 30.11 34.86
9. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.66 447 30.81 34.85

10. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.27 416 32.67 34.60
11. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.12 400 30.99 37.13
12. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.27 309 34.36 39.91
13. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:17.28 274 35.49 41.79

14 years and younger

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.65 491 30.66 32.99
2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.52 471 30.15 34.37
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.24 456 30.77 34.47
4. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 1:07.11 419 31.63 35.48
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.49 412 32.32 35.17
6. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.48 394 31.91 36.57
7. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.10 383 32.08 37.02
8. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.75 357 34.23 36.52
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:19.07 256 35.84 43.23

10. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.10 237 38.17 42.93
11. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin 1:21.88 230 39.16 42.72
12. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.52 217 38.63 44.89
13. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.10 205 40.19 44.91
14. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.04 185 40.07 47.97
15. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:28.48 183 38.88 49.60
16. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.23 178 40.79 48.44
17. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.82 169 41.15 49.67


